
Inc # Type Time Location Hundred Block Place Disposition Case #

2603240001 Bike Stop 00:05:13 AUBURN BL/WILLOW WY Arrest - Narcotics CH26-02110

2603240002 Missing Person Cleared 00:19:28 5400 MARIPOSA AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-02103

2603240003 Missing Person Cleared 00:19:40 5400 MARIPOSA AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-02104

2603240004 Suspicious Circumstances 00:22:21 CRIPPLE CREEK RD/AUBURN BL Advised

2603240005 Tow Repo/Private 00:25:15 5400 HERITAGE TREE LN ATWOOD APARTMENTS Assisted

2603240008 Traffic Stop 00:43:10 AUBURN BL/GRAND OAKS BL Advised

2603240009 Information Only 01:00:56 6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD Advised

2603240010 Traffic Stop 01:05:16 7800 LICHEN DR QUICK QUACK CAR WASH - #617 Advised

2603240011 Traffic Stop 01:10:31 OAK AV/MELVA ST Advised

2603240012 Traffic Stop 01:15:26 AUBURN BL/CARLETON LN Advised

2603240013 Traffic Stop 01:26:23 8800 MADISON AV Citation

2603240014 Missing Person 01:30:34 7600 MADISON AV FOSTER HOPE Assisted

2603240015 Missing Person 01:30:53 7600 MADISON AV FOSTER HOPE Assisted

2603240016 Suspicious Vehicle 01:32:10 6100 GREENBACK LN AMPM - X - AUB Advised

2603240017 Tow Repo/Private 01:48:38 5400 HERITAGE TREE LN ATWOOD APARTMENTS Assisted

2603240018 Driving Under the Influence 01:50:21 7800 SUNRISE BL SAVE MART LIQUOR Unable to Locate

2603240019 Missing Person 01:56:33 7600 MADISON AV FOSTER HOPE Assisted

2603240020 Extra Patrol 02:00:57 7800 HIGHLAND AV Unable to Locate

2603240021 Missing Person Cleared 02:11:56 7600 MADISON AV FOSTER HOPE Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-02111

2603240022 Traffic Stop 02:15:30 GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR Advised

2603240024 Alarm 02:37:50 7800 LICHEN DR MCDONALDS X ANT Alarm

2603240025 Missing Person Cleared 02:38:39 5400 MARIPOSA AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-02102

2603240026 Suspicious Vehicle 02:53:46 TUPELO DR/LILLIVALE CT Checks Ok

2603240027 Extra Patrol 03:00:57 6100 GLENHURST WY Checks Ok

2603240028 Traffic Stop 03:11:41 7700 POMPEI CT Advised

2603240029 Traffic Stop 03:20:34 AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD SYLVAN CORNERS Advised

2603240030 Missing Person Cleared 03:22:58 6800 ROSA VISTA LN PARADISE OAKS Advised

2603240031 Violation of Court Order 04:18:00 12800 FAIR OAKS BL MONTAGE APARTMENTS Report Taken - Violation of Court Order CH26-02112

2603240032 Extra Patrol 04:19:01 7100 MARIPOSA AV MARIPOSA OAKS APARTMENTS Unable to Locate

2603240033 Hazard 05:01:40 ANTELOPE RD/I80 Assisted

2603240034 Disturbance Verbal 05:38:49 6400 TUPELO DR ANTELOPE WOODS APARTMENTS Advised

2603240035 Traffic Stop 06:02:47 ANTELOPE RD/I80 Assisted

2603240037 Abandoned Vehicle 06:15:32 OLD AUBURN RD/CANYON OAK DR Assisted

2603240039 Disturbance Loitering 06:32:22 7500 SUNRISE BL ARCO / AMPM - SR X OA Advised

2603240040 Code Enforcement General 06:34:54 6100 BIRDCAGE ST BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS CE Voluntary Compliance

2603240041 Burglary Vehicle 07:15:40 5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary CH26-02113
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2603240042 Traffic Stop 07:17:02 SYLVAN RD/ALMONDWOOD AV Citation

2603240043 Parking Violation 07:17:55 5600 MONTE CORITA CR Advised

2603240045 Disturbance Loitering 07:34:46 6700 AUBURN BL SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY Advised

2603240046 Code Enforcement Vehicles 07:35:19 5800 GRACE ELLEN CT CE Pending

2603240047 Code Enforcement General 07:42:41 8000 MADISON AV CE Pending

2603240048 Collision Unknown Injury 07:44:16 WHYTE AV/ROSEVILLE RD Assisted

2603240049 Code Enforcement Blight 07:45:25 7100 CARRIAGE DR CE Pending

2603240051 Assault 07:54:53 6600 GREENBACK LN Advised

2603240052 Code Enforcement General 08:01:33 7000 CHERRYTREE AV CE Pending

2603240053 Burglary Vehicle 08:11:42 6600 SYLVAN RD OAKS AT STOCK RANCH Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary CH26-02114

2603240054 Abandoned Vehicle 08:14:16 7700 POPLAR AV Assisted

2603240055 Disturbance Loitering 08:22:46 7400 AUBURN OAKS CT SIERRA RIDGE APARTMENTS Citation

2603240056 Rental Housing Inspection 08:27:06 8200 BAYMORE WY Advised

2603240057 Patrol Check 08:30:26 12400 FAIR OAKS BL IN & GO MARKET Advised

2603240058 Disturbance Family Verbal 08:32:37 7800 SAYONARA DR Advised

2603240059 Disturbance Loitering 08:36:41 6400 SUNRISE BL PETSMART Arrest - Cause Fire to Property CH26-02116

2603240061 Assault 08:38:54 8200 VILLA OAK DR WOODSIDE K 8 Advised

2603240062 Rental Housing Inspection 08:45:30 7400 VAN MAREN LN Report Taken

2603240063 911 Hang up 08:48:27 6900 RANCH HOUSE WY Checks Ok

2603240065 ACO Deceased 09:05:03 FAIR OAKS BL/WELLES LN ACO USE ONLY-ACO APPROVED

2603240068 Abandoned Vehicle 09:16:31 7700 POPLAR AV Assisted

2603240069 Code Enforcement General 09:22:56 6600 CROSSWOODS CR CROSSWOOD OAK RETIREMENT COMMUNITY RH Pending

2603240070 Disturbance Verbal 09:24:03 6500 BREMEN DR Advised

2603240073 911 Hangup Cell Phone 09:36:00 6300 TUPELO DR Cancelled

2603240074 Abandoned Vehicle 09:36:37 SHADOW LN / AUBURN BL Advised

2603240075 Reckless Driving 09:38:37 SUNRISE BL/SAYONARA DR Assisted

2603240079 Suspicious Vehicle 09:46:26 6800 MANNERLY WY Advised

2603240080 Abandoned Vehicle 09:49:12 SHADOW LN / AUBURN BL Advised

2603240081 Code Enforcement Blight 09:49:22 7500 WOODDALE WY RH Pending

2603240083 Information Only 09:58:45 6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR Assisted

2603240085 Missing Person Cleared 10:05:12 7600 ELLEN LN Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-02108

2603240086 Flag Down 10:11:48 6900 SUNRISE BL FOOD MAXX Report Taken - Found Property CH26-02117

2603240088 Extra Patrol 10:17:47 8200 OLD RANCH RD NORTHWOODS PARK Assisted

2603240089 Lost or Found Property 10:20:45 6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD Report Taken - Informational CH26-02118

2603240090 Abandoned Vehicle 10:27:35 BRIMSTONE DR/LICHEN DR Checks Ok

2603240091 911 Hangup Cell Phone 10:27:43 7300 CIRCLET WY Cancelled

2603240092 Suspicious Circumstances 10:38:45 8300 PEREGRINE WY Checks Ok

2603240093 911 Hangup Cell Phone 10:39:57 6000 BROKEN ARROW CT Checks Ok

2603240097 Suspicious Circumstances 10:46:32 8000 FORGETMENOT CT Assisted

2603240100 Fraud/Forgery 11:37:15 8300 NEWBRIDGE WY Report Taken - Informational CH26-02122
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2603240101 Traffic Stop 11:38:32 7300 GREENBACK LN SAFEWAY Citation

2603240105 Rental Housing Inspection 11:46:19 7000 BLUE SPRINGS WY Report Taken - Compliance CH26-02123

2603240108 Parking Violation 11:55:40 SUNRISE VISTA DR/SUNRISE E WY Advised

2603240109 Traffic Stop 11:57:09 MARIPOSA AV/KENSINGTON DR Citation

2603240110 Parking Violation 12:07:02 5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS Advised

2603240111 Suspicious Circumstances 12:10:18 6900 SYLVAN RD JEHOVAHS WITNESS Gone On Arrival

2603240113 Traffic Stop 12:12:35 SUNRISE BL/SAYONARA DR Citation

2603240114 911 Hangup Cell Phone 12:12:36 7100 GREENBACK LN DIGNITY HEALTH Cancelled

2603240115 Citation Sign off 12:13:33 6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD Assisted

2603240116 Information Only 12:14:40 6100 MAIN AV SUNSHINE MOBILE HOME PARK Refer Other Agency

2603240117 Traffic Stop 12:22:10 SUMMERPLACE DR/VILLAVIEW DR Citation

2603240118 Traffic Stop 12:24:49 SUNRISE BL/ARCADIA DR Citation

2603240121 Disturbance Loitering 12:34:18 7500 RAMONA LN SALISHAN APARTMENTS OFFICE AND REC ROOM Gone On Arrival

2603240122 Traffic Stop 12:36:26 SUMMERPLACE DR/VILLAVIEW DR Citation

2603240123 Traffic Stop 12:38:53 8000 GREENBACK LN Citation

2603240124 Traffic Stop 12:42:19 VILLAVIEW DR/SUMMERPLACE DR Citation

2603240125 Collision Injury 12:44:03 SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV Report Taken - Vehicle Collision CH26-02127

2603240126 Traffic Stop 12:47:30 GREENBACK LN/FAIR OAKS BL Citation

2603240127 Alarm 12:49:50 6400 TUPELO DR RITE AID X ANTELOPE Alarm

2603240128 Disturbance Verbal 12:51:49 7400 AUBURN OAKS CT STONEHEDGE CONDOMINIUMS Checks Ok

2603240130 Missing Person 13:01:17 8200 OLIVINE AV Report Taken - Missing Person CH26-02126

2603240131 Traffic Stop 13:01:50 OUTLOOK DR/VILLAVIEW DR Citation

2603240133 911 Hangup Cell Phone 13:05:58 7600 KILARNEY LN SALISHAN APARTMENTS Cancelled

2603240134 Traffic Stop 13:09:29 GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV Citation

2603240135 Disturbance Loitering 13:17:26 7800 GREENBACK LN LOWES Gone On Arrival

2603240136 Tow Repo/Private 13:17:56 5800 BIRDCAGE ST BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS Assisted

2603240137 Traffic Stop 13:19:22 GARDEN GATE DR/ANTELOPE RD Citation

2603240139 Abandoned Vehicle 13:24:05 CANYON OAK DR/GLEN CANYON CT Assisted

2603240140 Collision Unknown Injury 13:26:41 7600 ANTELOPE RD Report Taken - Vehicle Collision CH26-02125

2603240142 Suspicious Circumstances 13:32:04 7600 AWAY WY Assisted

2603240143 Reckless Driving 13:33:47 SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD Assisted

2603240144 Suspicious Circumstances 13:42:41 7600 KILARNEY LN SALISHAN APARTMENTS Unable to Locate

2603240145 911 Hangup Cell Phone 13:51:49 5400 MARIPOSA AV Checks Ok

2603240146 911 Hangup Cell Phone 14:16:58 7400 STOCK RANCH RD COGIR OF STOCK RANCH Cancelled

2603240149 Disturbance Verbal 14:23:06 7600 GREENBACK LN MEADOWS APARTMENTS Advised

2603240150 Civil Advice or Standby 14:32:04 6400 ASPEN GARDENS WY Advised

2603240152 911 Hangup Cell Phone 15:05:10 7200 AUBURN BL Cancelled

2603240153 Welfare Check 15:05:20 6300 MARIPOSA AV Report Taken - Informational CH26-02130

2603240155 ACO Hot Dog/Animal 15:11:06 7100 GREENBACK LN SAMS CLUB ACO USE ONLY-ACO APPROVED

2603240156 Suspicious Circumstances 15:20:07 7500 RAMONA LN SALISHAN APARTMENTS OFFICE AND REC ROOM Warning (written)
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2603240160 911 Hangup Cell Phone 15:37:45 100 SAXTON CR Assisted

2603240161 Fraud/Forgery 15:39:39 100 SAXTON CR Report Taken - Fraud CH26-02129

2603240163 Hazard 15:53:32 ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR Gone On Arrival

2603240164 Collision Unknown Injury 15:56:47 SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD Refer Other Agency

2603240165 Abandoned Vehicle 16:03:49 7100 MARIPOSA AV CHURCH OF CHRIST Refer Other Agency

2603240166 Welfare Check 16:04:53 MARIPOSA AV/GREENBACK LN Gone On Arrival

2603240167 911 Hangup Cell Phone 16:04:55 7800 PASEO DE RUSCH Cancelled

2603240168 Welfare Check 16:08:43 6300 MARIPOSA AV Cancelled

2603240170 Suspicious Circumstances 16:23:37 7000 AUBURN BL COSTCO #771 Unfounded

2603240172 Parking Violation 16:29:39 7600 POPPY WY Assisted

2603240173 911 Hangup Cell Phone 16:31:40 7900 GREENBACK LN WENDYS Cancelled

2603240174 Collision Unknown Injury 16:32:46 ANT/I 80 OFF RAMP Refer Other Agency

2603240176 Parking Violation 16:39:55 7200 LILLIVALE CT Advised

2603240177 Suspicious Circumstances 16:45:05 7800 SUNRISE BL JACK IN THE BOX X ANTELOPE Advised

2603240181 Traffic Stop 17:04:00 GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV Advised

2603240183 Missing Person Cleared 17:06:07 8200 OLIVINE AV Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-02126

2603240184 Suspicious Circumstances 17:15:03 6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN BEST BUY Unable to Locate

2603240185 Suspicious Vehicle 17:25:50 6100 ORSI CT Gone On Arrival

2603240186 Reckless Driving 17:27:18 TARTANILLA CR/FAIRYTALE ST Assisted

2603240187 Criminal Threats Rpt 17:40:48 7600 GREENBACK LN MEADOWS APARTMENTS Advised

2603240188 Missing Person 17:40:57 5400 MARIPOSA AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person (Located) CH26-02128

2603240189 Disturbance Loitering 17:51:56 7900 ARCADIA DR Assisted

2603240190 911 Hangup Cell Phone 17:54:37 7500 CARRIAGE DR MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL Cancelled

2603240191 Driving Under the Influence 17:59:16 7900 DANA BUTTE WY Unfounded

2603240192 Information Only 18:11:24 6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD Refer Other Agency

2603240193 Reckless Driving 18:19:21 GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV Gone On Arrival

2603240194 Disturbance Verbal 18:20:05 6000 SUNRISE MALL SUNRISE MALL Advised

2603240195 911 Hangup Cell Phone 18:33:37 6300 AUBURN BL Cancelled

2603240196 911 Hangup Cell Phone 18:34:38 6100 BIRDCAGE ST BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS Checks Ok

2603240197 Robbery 18:44:37 7600 SUNRISE BL MCDONALDS X OA Report Taken - Robbery CH26-02131

2603240199 Information Only 19:18:32 7600 MADISON AV FOSTER HOPE Assisted

2603240200 Throwing Substance at vehicle 19:18:59 7000 AUBURN BL COSTCO #771 Advised

2603240201 Disturbance Loitering 19:31:09 7800 LICHEN DR UNION SERVICE Gone On Arrival

2603240202 Disturbance Loitering 19:45:41 7700 GREENBACK LN RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS Advised

2603240205 Missing Person 20:00:00 5400 MARIPOSA AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person (Located) CH26-02132

2603240206 Missing Person 20:00:15 5400 MARIPOSA AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person (Located) CH26-02133

2603240207 Disturbance Family Verbal 20:14:18 7400 GALLANT CR Assisted

2603240209 Information Only 20:29:01 7800 UPLANDS WY CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE Assisted

2603240211 Disturbance Family Verbal 20:39:53 6100 PARKOAKS DR Cancelled

2603240212 Suspicious Circumstances 20:49:05 6100 DEWEY DR WALGREENS - X - GB Arrest - Shoplifting CH26-02134
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2603240213 Traffic Stop 20:49:56 AUBURN BL/SAN TOMAS DR Advised

2603240214 911 Hangup Cell Phone 21:12:53 5500 ASPENWOOD CT Arrest - Battery CH26-02137

2603240215 Suspicious Vehicle 21:22:17 BROOKTREE DR/GREENBACK LN Advised

2603240216 Subject Stop 21:44:05 GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL Advised

2603240217 Suspicious Vehicle 21:45:13 BROOKTREE DR/GREENBROOK CR Assisted

2603240218 Suspicious Circumstances 21:45:35 PASEO DE AISTON/PITCHER ST Unable to Locate

2603240219 Disturbance Verbal 21:53:45 8200 MANGER WY Arrest - Burglary CH26-02135

2603240221 Extra Patrol 22:00:02 6900 COBBLESTONE WY Checks Ok

2603240220 Patrol Check 22:00:02 5900 SAN JUAN AV ADVENT LUTHERAN CHURCH Assisted

2603240222 Missing Person 22:06:52 7600 COOK AV Report Taken - Missing Person CH26-02136

2603240224 Disturbance Loitering 22:13:46 6000 SUNRISE BL VERIZON WIRELESS BIRDCAGE CENTER Advised

2603240225 Traffic Stop 22:14:39 8400 ADAGIO WY Advised

2603240226 Alarm 22:31:02 6200 SUNRISE BL CHUCK E CHEESE Alarm

2603240227 Traffic Stop 22:33:39 ROSEVILLE RD/COMMERCE DR Advised

2603240228 Collision Non Injury 22:35:23 FAIR OAKS BL/WOODMORE OAKS DR Advised

2603240229 Traffic Stop 22:41:42 ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR Advised

2603240231 Welfare Check 22:52:01 800 ELK HILLS DR Assisted

2603240232 Traffic Stop 22:52:22 6400 TUPELO DR ANTELOPE DIALYSIS CENTER Advised

2603240234 Suspicious Circumstances 22:56:08 7900 AUBURN BL DUTCH BRO'S COFFEE Refer Other Agency

2603240235 Suspicious Circumstances 22:57:29 7500 CARRIAGE DR MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL Unable to Locate

2603240236 Tow Repo/Private 23:00:41 7700 GREENBACK LN Assisted

2603240237 Welfare Check 23:06:33 7300 AUBURN OAKS CT SIERRA GLEN APARTMENTS Advised

2603240238 Vandalism 23:11:38 7600 MADISON AV FOSTER HOPE On Line Report

2603240239 Traffic Stop 23:34:11 OLD AUBURN RD/SUNRISE BL Advised

2603240240 Petty Theft 23:34:57 7900 PEBBLE BEACH DR PEBBLE BEACH APARTMENTS Unable to Locate

2603240241 PD Respond with FD 23:38:22 6600 SYLVAN RD OAKS AT STOCK RANCH Refer Other Agency

2603240242 911 Hangup Cell Phone 23:57:32 GRAYSTONE AV/LEDGEWOOD WY Assisted

2603240243 Alarm 23:58:00 8400 MENKE WY Alarm


	ACTIVITY LOG

